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6, 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
8. O Correspondence School ses-sion
9.30 With a Smile and a Song
10. 0 Devotions: Pastor L. R.
Beaumont ;

10.20 For My Lady: "The Manin the Dark"2.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)0 From Our Library30 Classical Music
380 In Varied Mood
45
15
45
Music While You Work
Light Music
Children’s session with

"Round the World with Father
Time"
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.30 Dinner music continued
7. 0 Local news service
7.15 Sports Talk by GordonHutter
_7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Studio Recital by Sybil Phii-
lipps (soprano), accompanied
by the Studio Orchestra con-
ducted by Harold Baxter,"Who is Sylvia?" (Schubert),"Lullaby" (Brahms), "Maids of
Cadiz" (Delibes)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Talk on Music, with)
— Pilustrations. |

2.
2.
3.
3.
4,
4a

"The Concerto," by H. C. Lus-
combe
8:15 Studio Recital by Roy Hill
(tenor), in Songs of Travel by
Vaughan Williams,"The Vagabond," "Bright is the
Ring of Words," "The RoadsideFire"
8.25 Studio Recital by JeanBlomfield (piano) and the Studio
Orchestra,Concerto for Piano and Orch-
estra in A Minor (Schumann)
8.57 Station notices
9. O Newsreel and War Reyiew
9.25 "Transatlantic Cali: HydePark" (BBC programme)
410. 0 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 Repetition of Greetings
from the Boys Overseas
12. 0 CLOSE DOWN

i INZ > AUCKLAND |880 kc. 341 m.

5. 0-6.0.p.m. Light music7. 0 After dinner music8.0 Light Variety
8.30 "Night Club"9.1 "West of Cornwall"
9.14 Hawaiian music
9.30 Musical Comedy and Light
Opera Gems
10. 0 Music for Quiet10.80 Close down

Tea) Sesetaks
6. 0-8.0 a.m. First Call: News:
Time: G.I. Journal12. 0-1.0 p.m. News: Turn-tune
Time: Are You a Genius?3. 0-5.15 Music: Theatre: Sports
5.45 Hawaiian Melodies
6. 0-7.0 Brice and Morgan: Hit
Parade
7. 0-9.165 News: Aldrich Family:
Spotlight Bands9.15-11.0 Make-believe Ballroom

27, WELLINGTON}570 ke, 526 m.
|

6. 9ni0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
9.o* correspondence School ses-sion )9.30 Morning Star
9.49 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.26 A.C.E. TALK: ‘Food and
Indigestion"’
10.28 10 10.30 Time. signals
10.40 For My Lady: Famous
Comedians: Fanny Brice, U.S.A.12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Classical Hour3.0 In Lighter Mood

3.15 Sing As We Go
3.28 10 3.30 Time stgnals3.30 Music While You Work
4.45-5.15 Children’s session:
"Golden Boomerang," Stamp
Man, Gavin
5.45 Dinner music
7. 0 Reserved
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"In Quiet Mood’: Music fromthe Masters
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Enid Wood (soprano),"In a Crowded Street," "Ber-wick Market,’ "The Singer"(Fredrick Drummbtnd) cs

(A Studio recital)

8.10 At Short Notice: Music
that cannot be announced in
advance.940 Band of H.M. Grenadier
Guards,
"Preciosa" Overture (Weber),"Pittencrieff’: A new selection
of old Seots airs, ‘Marching
Through Georgia" (Miller)9.55 Band miscellany:
Gratid Massed Brass Bands,"Carmen" Suite (Bizet, arr.
Wright)
The Royal Artillery Band,
L’Ete: "The Summer" (Cham-
inade)
Band H.M. Coldstream Guards,"Our Homeland" Fantasia (arr.
Windram)
Band of H.M. Life Guards,"The Champion" (Graham)10.10 Review of Saturday’s
Races
10.20 Rhythm on Record: New
dance recordings, compered byTurntable11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas12.0 CLOSE DOWN

LAWS arenme
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
y=
8.
O After dinner musie¢
0 Variety
8.44 BBC Variety Orchestra9.0 SONATA PROGRAMME:
Artur Sehnabel (piano), Sonata
in C Major, Op. 2 No. 3 (Beet-
hoven)
9.26 Elsa Alsen (soprano)
9.30 Air Force Signal Training
10. 0 At Close of Day
10.80 Close down

ZIN7 WELLINGTON990 kc. 303 m.

7. Op.m. Comedyland
7.30 Ye Olde Time Music Hall
7.43 With a Smile and a Song
8.25 "Krazy Kapers"’9. 2 Stars of the Concert Hall
9.16 "The Circus Comes to
Town"
9.45 Tempo di Valge
10. 0 Close down

227 [33 NEW PLYMOUTHOke. 370m.
8. Op.m. Selected Recordings9.0 Big Ben Chimes
9. 14 Concert session
10. 0 Close down

LN in} 750"a ||
7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0-9.30 Correspondence Schoo!session
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch aiiise(12.15 and 1.15, LONDON
NEWS)
5. 0 Famous Names: Elizabeth
of England
5.45 Play: "The _ Birthday"
(Joyce Taylor)
6. 0 "Kitchener of Khartoum"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical programme

6.45 Station announcements
"William the Conqueror"
7.30 Heatherland
7.456 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Variety830 Dance session by Bobby
Byrne and His Orchestra
9. O Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Milt Herth Trio,"The Whistler’s Mothet- in-law"(Wagner), ‘Canadian Capers"
(Cohen)
9.31 Kate Smith (vocal),"We'll Meet Again" (Chares),"When the Roses Bloom Again"
Py
ae
9.37 Rewicz and Landauer
(piano duet),
"Scene Du Bal" (Coates)
9.40 The Jesters (vocal),
"Roamin’ in the Gloamin’," "The
Same as His Father Did BeforeHim" (Lauder)
9.45 Andre Kostelanetz and HisOrchestra
9.48 ‘Mr. Chalmers, K.C."
10. O Close down

LOW sie sm |ke, 327 m.

7. Op.m. "Paul Clifford"
7.26 Miscellaneous light music,
featuring Sandy Macpherson atthe Thedtre Organ (BBC pro-
gramme)
8. O Sketches and Variety8.30 Light Classical Selections
9. 1 Excerpts from Grand Opera9.48 "The Travelling Trouba-dours"
10. 0 Close down

72S) GISBORNE980 kc. 306 m.

7. Op.m. After dinner music7.16 Melody
7.35 Our Evening Star: Vera
7.45 Comedy time8.0 Variety Calling9.30 Dance music
10. 0 Close down

3) Y 720 ke. 416 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9.
es
Correspondence School ses-

sion
9.30 Band music9.45 Music While You Work
10.10 For My Lady: "UnderOne Flag’’
10.30 Devotional Service

10.45 Light music12. 0. Lunch musi¢ .(42.15 and1.15 D.m., LONDON NEWS)
12.30 Relay Community Singingfrom the Civie Theatre2.0 Music While You Work
2,30 Help for the Home Cook
2.45 Rhythm Parade3.0 Classical Hour
4. 0 Variety programme
4.30 Light Orchestras
4.45-5.15 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)
6.30 Dinner music, continued
7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Myra Thomson (soprano), and
H. G. Glaysher (harpist): Welsh
Songs and Airs
Harp, "Men of Harlech"
Songs, "The Blackbird" ("Y
Fwyalchen"), "The Maiden ofSker" ("Y Ferch o’r Scer’’)
Harp, ‘‘Watching the Wheat’
Songs, "David of the WhiteRock" (‘Dafydd ¥ GaregWen"), "Jenny Jones"
(A Studio presentation)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Violin Music and its
Background: i7th to 20th cen-tury briefly sketched by Maurice
Clare, with Frederick Page atthe piano (A series of 12
weekly recitals with comment-
ary: seventh week, 1750-1800)
-20 Studio recital by Made-leine Willcox (contralto),"Sweet Chance that Led My
Steps Abroad," ‘"Love’s Lam-
ent," "Slumber Song of the
Madonna," "The Three Mum-
mers" (Head)
8.32 Boyd Neel String Orches-tra,
Variations on a Theme of
Frank Bridge (Britten)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l and War Review
9.25 Sibelius and his Music10.0 The Masters in Lighter
Mood11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas12,0 CLOSE DOWN

[ SS\/7[L, CHRISTCHURCH ]
5. Op.m. Early Evening Melodies
6. 0 Everyman’s music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 Famous Bands, with "When
Dreams Come True" at 8.25
8. 0 Excerpts from Opera
— Air Force Signal Prepara-tion
10. 0 In Triple Time
10.30 Close down

372 ©) GREYMOUTH940 kc. 319m.

zB 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London NewsSchool ses=-yn
10. 0 Devotional ‘Service12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)3. 0 Classical programme
3.30 Miscellaneous recordings4.30 bance music
5. 0 ‘Robinson Crusoe"
6.45 Dinner music
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Songs of the West6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Black Dykes Mills Band
Marches, "The President,’"Palmer House’"’
7. 7 Bickershaw Colliery Band,
March, "Six Bells"
7.10 "Fighter Pilot’: Story of
a New Zealand Airman’s Train-
ing745 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 BBC Male Chorus, . con-ducted by Leslie Woodgate,
English County Songs
8.10 Dick Leibert (organ)
8.16 Bing and a Band8.30 This and That
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Patricia Rossborough at
the Piano
9.33 "Rapid Fire"10. O Close down

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programme will be broadcast to Corres-
pondence School pupils by 2YA, and re-broadcast by 1YA,
3YA, 4YA, 2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ;:

TUESDAY, JULY 4
9. 5am. Dr. A. G. Butchers: A Talk by the Headmaster.
9.15 Miss M. Armour: Games to Music (Primer classes).
9.22 Miss R. Lynn: Needlework News. »

FRIDAY, JULY 7
9. 5am. Miss M. Feist: Singing for Seniors (I.).
9.14 Mrs. O. D. Firth (and others): Founding a Colony
(1.): The "Company" at Work.

9.24 Miss E. R. Ryan: Shorthand for Seniors,


